



The Marshall County Crossroads team, Marshall County Recycle Depot, Waste Management, along with community leaders, are challenging residents to help cleanup our communities.

Team-up with your neighbors, friends, youth groups, clubs, and colleagues to help build a sense of pride as we work together throughout our great hometowns in cleaning up litter.



Help Marshall County look the part of having been designated *Indiana Stellar Communities*!

- Grab trash bags from home
- Head to the nearest litter pile
- Bring bagged trash to *Marshall County Recycle*Depot during business hours or by appointment.
- Clean-Up Trailer by calling 574-935-8618.
- Let us help promote your cleanup efforts.

  Tag us @Recycle Depot or @GreatHometowns.

  Email flyers to: mpeters@myrecycledepot.org.







MARSHALL COUNTY
CR 3SSROADS

Great Hometowns: One Vision

